Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Marking
Part No.
Reverse
Leakage
IR (uA)
Peak
Voltage
VRWM (V)
6.40 7.00 50 5000 5.0 9.2
6.67 7.37 50 5000 6.0 10.3
7.22 7.98 50 2000 6.5 11.2
ATV30C5V0J(B)-HF
ATV30C6V0J(B)-HF
ATV30C6V5J(B)-HF
ATV30C7V0J(B)-HF 7.78 8.60 50 1000 7.0 12.0
ATV30C180J(B)-HF 20.00 22.10 18.0 29.2
ATV30C200J(B)-HF 22.20 24.50 20.0 32.4
ATV30C220J(B)-HF 24.40 26.90 22.0 35.5
ATV30C190J(B)-HF 21.10 23.30 19.0 30.8
ATV30C140J(B)-HF 15.60 17.20 14.0 23.2
ATV30C150J(B)-HF 16.70 18.50 15.0 24.4
ATV30C160J(B)-HF 17.80 19.70 16.0 26.0
ATV30C170J(B)-HF 18.90 20.90 17.0 27.6
ATV30C100J(B)-HF 11.10 12.30 10.0 17.0
ATV30C110J(B)-HF 12.20 13.50 11.0 18.2
ATV30C120J(B)-HF 13.30 14.70 12.0 19.9
ATV30C130J(B)-HF 14.40 15.90 13.0 21.5
ATV30C7V5J(B)-HF 8.33 9.21 5 250 7.5 12.9
ATV30C8V0J(B)-HF 8.89 9.83 5 150 8.0 13.6
ATV30C8V5J(B)-HF 9.44 10.40 5 50 8.5 14.4
ATV30C9V0J(B)-HF 10.00 11.10 5 20 9.0 15.4
 (V)  (V) (mA)
Breakdown voltage Maximum
@VRWM
Working
Reverse
Current
Reverse
@IPP
VBR @ IT  Code
Device
Min. ITMax.
15
2
2
2
ATV30C330J(B)-HF 36.70 40.60 5 33.0 53.3
ATV30C400J(B)-HF 44.40 49.10 5 40.0 64.5
ATV30C430J(B)-HF 47.80 52.80 5 43.0 69.4
ATV30C360J(B)-HF 40.00 44.20 5 36.0 58.1
ATV30C240J(B)-HF 26.70 29.50 5 24.0 38.9
ATV30C260J(B)-HF 28.90 31.90 5 26.0 42.1
ATV30C280J(B)-HF 31.10 34.40 5 28.0 45.4
ATV30C300J(B)-HF 33.30 36.80 5 30.0 48.4
ATV30C580J(B)-HF
ATV30C640J(B)-HF
ATV30C700J(B)-HF
ATV30C600J(B)-HF

VC (V)
Marking
Part No.
Reverse
Leakage
IR (uA)
Peak
Voltage
VRWM (V)
144.0 159.0 5 130.0 209.0
155.0 171.0 5 140.0 226.8
167.0 185.0 5 150.0 243.0
ATV30C131J(B)-HF
ATV30C141J(B)-HF
ATV30C151J(B)-HF
ATV30C161J(B)-HF 178.0 197.0 5 160.0 259.0
ATV30C221J(B)-HF 246.0 272.0 5 220.0 356.0
ATV30C251J(B)-HF 279.0 309.0 5 250.0 405.0
ATV30C301J(B)-HF 335.0 371.0 5 300.0 486.0
ATV30C351J(B)-HF 391.0 432.0 5 350.0 567.0
ATV30C171J(B)-HF 189.0 209.0 5 170.0 275.0
ATV30C181J(B)-HF 200.0 220.0 5 180.0 291.6
ATV30C191J(B)-HF 211.0 232.0 5 190.0 307.8
ATV30C201J(B)-HF 224.0 247.0 5 2 200.0 324.0
 (V)  (V) (mA)
Breakdown voltage Maximum
@VRWM
Working